Blutspenden in 59514 bis zum 17.12.2025

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

10.09.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

17.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

01.10.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

19.11.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

26.11.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

17.12.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

Welver 59514 - Scheidingen
Schutzenhalle
Schitzenstr. 2

Welver 59514
Ev. Gemeindehaus Niederboérde
Reiherstr. 14

Welver 59514 - Borgeln
Schitzenhalle
Bordestr. 77

Welver 59514
Ev. Gemeindehaus Niederboérde
Reiherstr. 14

Welver 59514 - Scheidingen
Schitzenhalle
Schitzenstr. 2

Welver 59514 - Borgeln
Schitzenhalle
Bordestr. 77



