Blutspenden in 59514 bis zum 17.12.2025

Mi	10.09.2025 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Welver 59514 - Scheidingen Schützenhalle Schützenstr. 2
Mi	17.09.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Welver 59514 Ev. Gemeindehaus Niederbörde Reiherstr. 14
Mi	01.10.2025 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Welver 59514 - Borgeln Schützenhalle Bördestr. 77
Mi	19.11.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Welver 59514 Ev. Gemeindehaus Niederbörde Reiherstr. 14
Mi	26.11.2025 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Welver 59514 - Scheidingen Schützenhalle Schützenstr. 2
Mi	17.12.2025 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Welver 59514 - Borgeln Schützenhalle Bördestr. 77